Conference on "Networks in Biology, Social Science and Engineering"

July 12 - 14, 2012

CONTACT DETAILS OF
OUTSTATION PARTICIPANTS

SI. No. Name Office Address Email

Satyendra Nath Bose National Centre
for Basic Sciences . .. .

1 Abhijit Chakraborty Block-JD, Sector - 111, Salt Lake, Kolkata - abhiphyiitg@gmail.com
700098
The Institute of Mathematical Sciences . .

2 Anand Pathak CIT campus Taramani Chennai 600113 anandp@imsc.res.in
Room no 701 Hostel 7 Indian Institute of

3 Ashutosh Srivastava Science Education and Research Mohali ashu4487@gmail.com

Sector 81 Manauli Post Mohali Punjab
140306

Ashwin Ganesan

Department of Mathematics Amrita
School of Engineering Amrita Vishwa
Vidyapeetham Amritanagar
Coimbatore 641112.

g_ashwin@cb.amrita.edu

Biplab Bhattacherjee

Satyendra Nath Bose National Centre
for Basic Sciences

Block-]JD, Sector - III, Salt Lake, Kolkata -
700098

bsomrit123@gmail.com

Chandreyee Roy

Satyendra Nath Bose National Centre
for Basic Sciences

Block-]JD, Sector - III, Salt Lake, Kolkata -
700099

chandreyeeroy@yahoo.in

Chakradhar Iyyunni

Faculty, L&T Institute of Project
Management
Knowledge City, Vadodara

CIYYUNNI@Intipm.org

CHELLAPANDI P

Department of Bioinformatics
Bharathidasan University
Tiruchirappalli-620 024 Tamil Nadu

pchellapandi@gmail.com

Guruprasad Samanta

Department of Mathematics Bengal
Engineering and Science
UniversityShibpur Howrah-
711103W.B.India

g_p_samanta@yahoo.co.uk

10

Jerome Moses M

B3-F2Amman Block Thathachariyar
Gardens Mambalasalai Trichy-620005
Tamil Nadu.

jeromemoses@gmail.com




11

JESAN T

The Institute of Mathematical
Sciences(IMSc),
CIT campus, Taramani, Chennai 600113

tjesan@imsc.res.in

12

Kulandai Arockia
Rajesh Packiam

30 Lourdhu Nagar West 2nd Street
Extension K. Pudur Madurai - 625 007
Tamil Nadu India.

KPackiam@gmail.com

13

Mahesh Sunkula

TISER Bhopal ITI (Gas Rahat) Building
Govindpura Bhopal

smahesh@iiserb.ac.in

14

Manjesh Kumar
Hanawal

8 Residance Paul Manivet 29 Rue Paul
Manivet 84000 Avignon France

manjesh.k@gmail.com

15

Md Izhar Ashraf

The Insitute of Mathematical
Sciences(IMSc) CIT Campus taramani
Chennai Tamil Nadu Pin-600113.

ashraf@imsc.res.in

16

Nikita Agarwal

Department of Mathematics Indian
Institute of Science Education and
Research (IISER) Bhopal Transit
Campus ITI (Gas Rahat) Building
Govindpura Bhopal 462023 Madhya
Pradesh India

nagarwal@iiserb.ac.in

17

Palaniyandi P

P. Palaniyandi Assistant Professor
Department of Physics Nehru Memorial
College Puthanampatti - 621 007 Tamil
Nadu

pazhani99@gmail.com

18

Parth Pratim Pandey

K - 348 Sarita Vihar
New Delhi - 110076

parth.pratimji@gmail.com

19

POOJA SHARMA

204/ C-8 SECTOR-8 ROHINI DELHI-
110085

pooja2812@yahoo.co.in




20

Prativa Sahoo

Dept. of Mathematics & Statistics IIT
Kanpur Kanpur-208016 UP

iitkprativa@gmail.com

21

Priya VK

Room No: 121 Hostel No: 5 Indian
Institute of Science Education and
Research Mohali -IISERM Knowledge
city Sector 81 SAS Nagar Manauli PO
140306 Punjab

priya_vk@ccmb.res.in
priyavk85@gmail.com

22

Rajarshi Roy

Dept of E & ECE IIT KGP -721302 India.

royr@ece.iitkgp.ernet.in

23

Rajeev Singh

Office No 116 The Institute of
Mathematical Sciences Chennai - 600113

rajeev@imsc.res.in

24

Reji Kumar

Koyppurathu Angadical South (P.O)
Kodumon Pathanamthitta Kerala India
a€” 691 555

rkkmaths@yahoo.co.in

25

ROHINI SINGH

B-208 DEPT OF BIOLOGICAL
SCIENCE (DBS) TATA INSTITUTE OF
FUNDAMENTAL RESEARCH (TIFR)
HOMI BHABHA ROAD COLABA
MUMBAL - 400 005

runu.rohini@gmail.com

26

Santhust

B-6/10 Sadatpur Extension Karawal
Nagar Delhi - 110094

santhust31@gmail.com

27

Sarita Azad

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi,
Himachal Pradesh

saritaazad@gmail.com

28

Saumya

B-208 Department of Biological Sciences
Tata Institute of Fundamental Research
Homi Bhabha Road Mumbai-400005

saumya@tifr.res.in

29

Shakti N. Menon

Institute of Mathematical Sciences IV
Cross Road CIT Campus Taramani
Chennai 600 113 Tamil Nadu India

shakti@imsc.res.in

30

siva prasad

Ho.No 2-99 street no 2 kakatiya nagar
Habsiguda Hyderabad-5

sivab@ccmb.res.in

31

Sonam Kumar

H1 SIPCOT IT Park Siruseri 603103

sonam@cmi.ac.in

32

Srikanth Ravichandran

ICGEB Aruna Asaf Ali Marg NewDelhi
110067

srikanth4res@gmail.com

33

Suman Acharyya

Room No. 758 Theoretical Physics
Division Physical Research Laboratory
Navrangpura Ahmedabad - 380 009.

suman@prl.res.in

34

Sumanta Kundu

Satyendra Nath Bose National Centre
for Basic Sciences

Block-]JD, Sector - III, Salt Lake, Kolkata -|
700098

sumanta492@gmail.com

35

Supreet Saini

Indian Institute of Technology Mumbai
recently joined

saini@iitgn.ac.in

36

Tushar Rao

906/ 5 Patel Nagar Gurgaon (Delhi-
NCR) Haryana India. Pin Code- 122001

rao.tushar@nsitonline.in

37

Vimal Kishore

Room no. 768 THEPH Physcial Research
Laboratory Navrang Pura Ahmedabad
38009

vimal@prl.res.in




